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614 392 84 306 4 786 60 0 0 846 846 3,148 26.87%

616 628 104 561 7 1,300 134 0 0 1,434 1,434 4,823 29.73%

618 117 7 60 3 187 31 0 0 218 218 721 30.24%

Totals 1,137 195 927 14 2,273 225 0 0 2,498 2,498 8,692 28.74%
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November 7, 2023 Special Election
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Official Results

Registered Voters

49016 of 151881 = 32.27%

Precincts Reporting

55 of 55 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Ballots

Run Time

Run Date

3:46 PM

11/30/2023

City of Gladstone, Councilor, Position 4 Completion of an Unexpired 4 Year Term - Vote for one
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131 1,712 100 1,812 833 1 0 2,646 2,646 6,918 38.25%

132 1,331 58 1,389 635 0 0 2,024 2,024 5,092 39.75%

133 / 134 562 24 586 247 0 0 833 833 2,153 38.69%

135 1,612 80 1,692 657 0 0 2,349 2,349 5,772 40.70%

Totals 5,217 262 5,479 2,372 1 0 7,852 7,852 19,935 39.39%

Clackamas County

November 7, 2023 Special Election
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Official Results

Registered Voters

49016 of 151881 = 32.27%

Precincts Reporting

55 of 55 = 100.00%
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11/30/2023

City of West Linn, Councilor Completion of an Unexpired 4 Year Term - Vote for one



Precinct Ye
s

N
o

Ca
st

 V
ot

es

U
nd

er
vo

te
s

O
ve

rv
ot

es

M
is

ce
lla

ne
ou

s 
W

rit
e-

in
s

Vo
te

 b
y 

M
ai

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

100 26 4 30 0 0 0 30 30 120 25.00%

101 1,593 649 2,242 0 0 0 2,242 2,242 7,952 28.19%

102 65 30 95 0 0 0 95 95 413 23.00%

103 863 386 1,249 0 0 0 1,249 1,249 3,551 35.17%

104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0.00%

105 1,261 526 1,787 1 1 0 1,789 1,789 4,940 36.21%

113 20 9 29 0 0 0 29 29 73 39.73%

114 39 19 58 0 0 0 58 58 247 23.48%

115 37 10 47 0 0 0 47 47 120 39.17%

400 / 410 837 268 1,105 1 1 0 1,107 1,107 4,800 23.06%

411 1,202 592 1,794 2 0 0 1,796 1,796 5,510 32.60%

412 453 337 790 0 0 0 790 790 2,547 31.02%

413 49 14 63 0 0 0 63 63 326 19.33%

414 200 59 259 0 0 0 259 259 847 30.58%

415 91 87 178 0 0 0 178 178 461 38.61%

416 765 308 1,073 1 1 0 1,075 1,075 3,495 30.76%

417 62 19 81 0 0 0 81 81 667 12.14%

419 568 253 821 1 0 0 822 822 2,814 29.21%

420 553 231 784 0 0 0 784 784 2,028 38.66%

421 615 189 804 0 1 0 805 805 3,923 20.52%

Clackamas County

November 7, 2023 Special Election
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Official Results

Registered Voters

49016 of 151881 = 32.27%

Precincts Reporting

55 of 55 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Ballots

Run Time

Run Date

3:46 PM

11/30/2023

North Clackamas School District Measure 3-599 - Referred to the People by the District Board
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422 944 345 1,289 1 0 0 1,290 1,290 6,409 20.13%

500 369 139 508 1 0 0 509 509 1,705 29.85%

501 1,610 324 1,934 1 0 0 1,935 1,935 4,794 40.36%

502 1,303 461 1,764 1 1 0 1,766 1,766 5,465 32.31%

503 1,167 468 1,635 2 2 0 1,639 1,639 4,030 40.67%

504 488 217 705 0 1 0 706 706 2,353 30.00%

506 840 390 1,230 0 0 0 1,230 1,230 3,850 31.95%

618 78 16 94 2 0 0 96 96 281 34.16%

620 67 30 97 0 0 0 97 97 359 27.02%

622 800 204 1,004 0 0 0 1,004 1,004 2,847 35.27%

626 1,407 296 1,703 2 0 0 1,705 1,705 5,231 32.59%

628 294 112 406 0 0 0 406 406 1,188 34.18%

630 1,880 566 2,446 2 0 0 2,448 2,448 6,600 37.09%

Totals 20,546 7,558 28,104 18 8 0 28,130 28,130 89,976 31.26%

Clackamas County

November 7, 2023 Special Election
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Official Results

Registered Voters

49016 of 151881 = 32.27%

Precincts Reporting

55 of 55 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Ballots

Run Time

Run Date

3:46 PM

11/30/2023

North Clackamas School District Measure 3-599 - Referred to the People by the District Board
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614 697 143 840 6 0 0 846 846 3,148 26.87%

616 1,163 258 1,421 12 1 0 1,434 1,434 4,823 29.73%

618 184 31 215 3 0 0 218 218 721 30.24%

Totals 2,044 432 2,476 21 1 0 2,498 2,498 8,692 28.74%
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City of Gladstone Measure 3-600 - Referred to the People by the City Council
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614 742 96 838 8 0 0 846 846 3,148 26.87%

616 1,224 192 1,416 18 0 0 1,434 1,434 4,823 29.73%

618 193 24 217 1 0 0 218 218 721 30.24%

Totals 2,159 312 2,471 27 0 0 2,498 2,498 8,692 28.74%
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49016 of 151881 = 32.27%

Precincts Reporting

55 of 55 = 100.00%
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City of Gladstone Measure 3-601 - Referred to the People by the City Council
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111 935 929 1,864 0 0 0 1,864 1,864 6,628 28.12%

Totals 935 929 1,864 0 0 0 1,864 1,864 6,628 28.12%

Clackamas County

November 7, 2023 Special Election
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Official Results

Registered Voters

49016 of 151881 = 32.27%

Precincts Reporting

55 of 55 = 100.00%
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City of Molalla Measure 3-602 - Referred to the People by the City Council



Precinct Ye
s

N
o

Ca
st

 V
ot

es

U
nd

er
vo

te
s

O
ve

rv
ot

es

M
is

ce
lla

ne
ou

s 
W

rit
e-

in
s

Vo
te

 b
y 

M
ai

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

330 141 358 499 0 0 0 499 499 1,412 35.34%

Totals 141 358 499 0 0 0 499 499 1,412 35.34%
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49016 of 151881 = 32.27%
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Silver Falls School District Measure 24-486 - Referred to the People by the District Board
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330 70 48 118 0 0 0 118 118 404 29.21%

332 173 109 282 0 0 0 282 282 697 40.46%

Totals 243 157 400 0 0 0 400 400 1,101 36.33%
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Aurora Fire District Measure 24-488 - Referred to the People by the District Board
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373 1,211 260 1,471 0 0 0 1,471 1,471 5,081 28.95%

Totals 1,211 260 1,471 0 0 0 1,471 1,471 5,081 28.95%
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49016 of 151881 = 32.27%
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55 of 55 = 100.00%
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Hoodland Fire District Measure 3-603 - Referred to the People by the District Board
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283 69 26 95 0 0 0 95 95 255 37.25%

Totals 69 26 95 0 0 0 95 95 255 37.25%
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Riverdale Fire District Measure 26-241 - Referred to the People by the District Board
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131 1,528 1,110 2,638 8 0 0 2,646 2,646 6,918 38.25%

132 1,273 744 2,017 7 0 0 2,024 2,024 5,092 39.75%

133 / 134 523 308 831 2 0 0 833 833 2,153 38.69%

135 1,540 798 2,338 10 0 0 2,348 2,348 5,691 41.26%

201 1,103 506 1,609 0 0 0 1,609 1,609 4,840 33.24%

202 1,143 522 1,665 1 0 0 1,666 1,666 5,922 28.13%

204 620 369 989 1 0 0 990 990 3,155 31.38%

251 140 106 246 0 0 0 246 246 554 44.40%

320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

321 537 623 1,160 1 0 0 1,161 1,161 2,978 38.99%

322 258 260 518 2 0 0 520 520 1,367 38.04%

323 48 30 78 0 0 0 78 78 199 39.20%

324 15 17 32 1 0 0 33 33 67 49.25%

Totals 8,728 5,393 14,121 33 0 0 14,154 14,154 38,936 36.35%
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West-Linn Wilsonville School District Measure 3-604 - Referred to the People by the District Board



*** End of report ***
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